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TEAM NAME
WEST SABINE 2A
CHRISTOVAL 2A

BRACKETTVILLE BRACKETT 2A

STAMFORD 2A

ITALY 2A

MASON 2A

SHINER 2A

HASKELL 2A
BOSQUEVILLE 2A
BECKVILLE 2A

JEWETT LEON 2A
ROPESVILLE ROPES 2A
JOAQUIN 2A

WOLFE CITY 2A

FALLS CITY 2A
COMO-PICKTON 2A
SHELBYVILLE 2A
LINDEN-KILDARE 2A
LOVELADY 2A
IVANHOE RAYBURN 2A
LA RUE LA POYNOR 2A
CLARENDON 2A
NORMANGEE 2A

January 13, 2022

CROWD LEADING-2A

CITY

Pineland
Christoval
Brackettville
Stamford
Italy
Mason
Shiner
Haskell
Waco
Beckville
Jewett
Ropesville
Joaquin
Wolfe City
Falls City
Como
Shelbyville
Linden
Lovelady
lvanhoe
Larue
Clarendon
Normangee

SUB
TOTAL
74.250
73.450
72.400
72.350
71.950
71.200
70.700
70.700
70.300
70.150
70.050
69.950
69.100
68.750
68.550
67.850
67.750
67.500
67.350
67.050
66.750
66.600
66.500

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
74.250
73.450
72.400
72.350
71.950
71.200
70.700
70.700
70.300
70.150
70.050
69.950
69.100
68.750
68.550
67.850
67.750
67.500
67.350
67.050
66.750
66.600
66.500



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

TEAM NAME
TOLAR 2A
GOLDTHWAITE 2A
TRENTON 2A
MALAKOFF CROSS ROADS 2A
KERENS 2A
LINDSAY 2A
STRATFORD 2A
ANSON 2A
MUENSTER 2A
JUNCTION 2A
COLLINSVILLE 2A
MUMFORD 2A
TIOGA 2A
NEW HOME 2A
ITASCA 2A
GRANGER 2A
PANHANDLE 2A
THRALL 2A
SAN SABA 2A
IOLA 2A
COLEMAN 2A
THREE RIVERS 2A
SABINAL 2A

January 13, 2022

CROWD LEADING-2A

CITY

Tolar
Goldthwaite
Trenton
Malakoff
Kerens
Lindsay
Stratford
Anson
Muenster
Junction
Collinsville
Mumford
Tioga

New Home
Itasca
Granger
Panhandle
Thrall

San Saba
lola
Coleman
Three Rivers
Sabinal

SUB
TOTAL
66.250
66.200
65.550
65.450
64.900
64.750
64.650
64.650
64.550
64.200
63.850
63.050
63.000
63.000
62.850
62.500
62.450
62.150
61.850
61.700
60.950
60.850
62.800

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
66.250
66.200
65.550
65.450
64.900
64.750
64.650
64.650
64.550
64.200
63.850
63.050
63.000
63.000
62.850
62.500
62.450
62.150
61.850
61.700
60.950
60.850
59.800



UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND
January 13, 2022
CROWD LEADING-2A

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL
TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
47  RALLS 2A Ralls 57.350 0.00 0.00 57.350



